SPARKLING

2024 BIRD IN HAND SPARKLING
2022 BIRD IN HAND SPARKLING 'O’
2020 NEST EGG SPARKLING ‘JOY’

WHITE

2025 BIRD IN HAND SAUVIGNON BLANC
2025 BIRD IN HAND PINOT GRIS

2025 BIRD IN HAND PINOT GRIGIO

2024 TASMANIAN RIESLING

2024 BIRD IN HAND RIESLING

CHARDONNAY

2024 BIRD IN HAND CHARDONNAY
2023 NEST EGG CHARDONNAY

2021 TRIBUTE ‘TED’ CHARDONNAY
2017 TRIBUTE ‘TED’ CHARDONNAY

ROSE
2024 BIRD IN HAND PINOT ROSE
2024 BIRD IN HAND PINOT NERO ROSE

MEDIUM BODIED REDS

2023 BIRD IN HAND SYRAH

2022 NEST EGG SYRAH

2024 TASMANIAN RESERVE PINOT NOIR

FULL BODIED REDS

2022 BIRD IN HAND SHIRAZ

2017 BIRD IN HAND SHIRAZ

2018 NEST EGG SHIRAZ

2014 NEST EGG SHIRAZ

2013 TRIBUTE ‘M.A.C’ SHIRAZ

2022 BIRD IN HAND CABERNET SAUVIGNON
2021 NEST EGG CABERNET SAUVIGNON

2013 NEST EGG CABERNET SAUVIGNON

$16/$69
$19/$99
$27/$129

$16/%69
$17/879
$17/$79
$17/$79
$21/$99

$99
$29/$139
$159
$199

$16/$69
$17/879

$21/$99
$27/$129
$22/$109

$89

$109
$29/$139
$149
$75/$375
$89
$29/$139
$149



COCKTAILS

GARDEN GIN SOUR $26
CLARE VALLEY DISTILLERY ORIGINAL GIN,
INFUSED WITH BOTANTICALS FROM THE GARDEN

BUNYA BUNYA ESPRESSO MARTINI $26
VODKA INFUSED WITH TOASTED BUNYA BUNCHES
COFFEE LIQUEUR

THE BIRD BOULEVARDIER $32
THE BIRD SINGLE MALT WHISKEY, CAMPAR]I,
SWEET VERMOUTH



BEER

MOO BREW SESSION ALE
MOO BREW PALE ALE
MOO BREW PILSNER
ZERO ALCOHOL BEER

GIN & TONIC

SERVED WITH FEVER TREE TONIC AND GARNISHES
CLARE VALLEY DISTILLERY HOME GIN
CLARE VALLEY DISTILLERY CELEBRATION GIN

THE BIRD WHISKEY

A VATTING OF INDIVIDUALLY SELECTED 225L CASKS,
THIS APERA OFFERING HAS YIELDED WHISKEY WITH
LUSCIOUS RED GOLD HUES

NON-ALCOHOLIC

QUANDONG SODA

GINGER ALE - GINGLE, PEPPERBERRY, LEMON
APERITIVO SPRITZ

DIGESTIVE

LVN SIGNATURE VERMOUTH
LVN ARTICHOKE CYNAR

$14
$14
$15
$12

$17

$17

$25

$9
$9
$10

$14
$16






