SPARKLING	
2024 BIRD IN HAND SPARKLING	\$16/\$69
2022 BIRD IN HAND SPARKLING 'O'	\$19/\$99
2020 NEST EGG SPARKLING 'JOY'	\$27/\$129
WHITE	
2025 BIRD IN HAND SAUVIGNON BLANC	\$16/\$69
2025 BIRD IN HAND PINOT GRIS	\$17/\$79
2025 BIRD IN HAND PINOT GRIGIO	\$17/\$79
2024 TASMANIAN RIESLING	\$17/\$79
2024 BIRD IN HAND RIESLING	\$21/\$99
CHARDONNAY	
2024 BIRD IN HAND CHARDONNAY	\$99
2024 DIKD IN HAND CHARDONNAT 2023 NEST EGG CHARDONNAY	\$29/\$139
2021 TRIBUTE 'TED' CHARDONNAY	\$159
2017 TRIBUTE 'TED' CHARDONNAY	\$199
2017 TRIBOTE TED CHMRDONNMI	φ1//
ROSÉ	
2024 BIRD IN HAND PINOT ROSÉ	\$16/\$69
2024 BIRD IN HAND PINOT NERO ROSÉ	\$17/\$79
MEDIUM BODIED REDS	
2023 BIRD IN HAND SYRAH	\$21/\$99
2022 NEST EGG SYRAH	\$27/\$129
2024 TASMANIAN RESERVE PINOT NOIR	\$22/\$109
FULL BODIED REDS	
2022 BIRD IN HAND SHIRAZ	\$89
2017 BIRD IN HAND SHIRAZ	\$109
2018 NEST EGG SHIRAZ	\$29/\$139
2014 NEST EGG SHIRAZ	\$149
2013 TRIBUTE 'M.A.C' SHIRAZ	\$75/\$375
2022 BIRD IN HAND CABERNET SAUVIGNON	\$89
2021 NEST EGG CABERNET SAUVIGNON	\$29/\$139
2013 NEST EGG CABERNET SAUVIGNON	\$149

COCKTAILS

GARDEN GIN SOUR	\$26
CLARE VALLEY DISTILLERY ORIGINAL GIN,	
INFUSED WITH BOTANTICALS FROM THE GARDEN	
BUNYA BUNYA ESPRESSO MARTINI	\$26
VODKA INFUSED WITH TOASTED BUNYA BUNCHES	7-0
COFFEE LIQUEUR	
THE BIRD BOULEVARDIER	\$32
THE BIRD SINGLE MALT WHISKEY, CAMPARI,	, -
SWEET VER MOUTH	

BEER

MOO BREW SESSION ALE	\$14
MOO BREW PALE ALE	\$1 4
MOO BREW PILSNER	\$15
ZERO ALCOHOL BEER	\$12
GIN & TONIC	
SERVED WITH FEVER TREE TONIC AND GARNISHES	
CLARE VALLEY DISTILLERY HOME GIN	\$17
CLARE VALLEY DISTILLERY CELEBRATION GIN	\$17
THE BIRD WHISKEY	\$25
A VATTING OF INDIVIDUALLY SELECTED 225L CASKS,	
THIS APERA OFFERING HAS YIELDED WHISKEY WITH	
LUSCIOUS RED GOLD HUES	
NON-ALCOHOLIC	
QUANDONG SODA	\$9
GINGER ALE - GINGLE, PEPPERBERRY, LEMON	\$ 9
APERITIVO SPRITZ	\$10
DIGESTIVE	
LVN SIGNATURE VERMOUTH	\$14
LVN ARTICHOKE CYNAR	\$16